12
00
41
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1200
1200
P
ro
ce

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code48mm 48mm Controllers
Ì DIN standard sized enclosures
Ì Fuzzy self tuning continuously optimises temperature control
Ì Minimal user set-up
Ì Dual set point selectable by external input
Ì Control of run/stop mode from an external input (optional on 48mm2 versions)
Ì Panel front protection to IP54, (IP66 NEMA 4 with optional cover).
Ì Common output modules (must be ordered separately) for 96 96mm and
48 96mm versions
Mftrs. List No. E5CJ-R2=474-459, E5CJ-Q2=474-460, E5CJ-R2HB=474-484
E5CJ-Q2HB=474-496, E5AJ-A2HB=474-514, E5EJ-A2HB=474-526.
PLC109X
Supply voltage 100 to 240V ac, 50/60Hz (-15% +10%)
Input Thermocouple K, J, T, L, U, N types or JPt100/Pt100, selectable
Alarm outputs 48mm2 versions: 2 SPST NO contacts 1A, 250V ac
Other versions: 2 independent SPST NO contacts 3A, 250V ac
Event input: Contact ‘ON’ 1KΩ max, ‘OFF’ 100KΩ min
Open collector ‘ON’ 3V max residual voltage, ‘OFF’ leakage current 1mA max
Display Process value 4 7 segment LEDs, Red
Set value 4 7 segment LEDs, Green
Other functions Key protection, normal and reverse output, multiple set points
Multirange - On/Off or PID Control
'E5CK'
988-686E53-V44R4Linear (0-10V)/Relay
988-662E53-C4R4Linear (4-20mA)/Relay
988-650E53-Q4R4Pulse (NPN) Relay
988-649E53-R4R4Relay/Relay
Output Units
988-637E5CK-AA1-500Standard
25+10+5+1+Base Unit
Price EachOrder
Code
Mftrs.